P
)

— ) e ) ) e A A A
© ® N O N E WN oo Vo Nou AW

NN
- O

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

CeprieHko O.IM.
Bobup O.C.
bonblwakos B.B.
KyTnin B.I.
TkaueHko C.A.
bonbwakos B.B. -2
Konomieub 1.B.
Bbypko C.O.
Cynbxyk J1.A.
Tkaniy HO.B.
IBaLLeHko B.M.
Bosbwakos B.B. 3
Bapexa O.b.
bypko €.C.
Tkaniy P.HO.
IBaweHko B.M. 2
Konomieunb 1.B. 2
CeprieHko O.. -2

BuwiHeseubkuin B.O.

IBacte HO.A.
TkaueHnko C.A. -2

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 2

2023

Kny6 KponuBHMLbKMA

TpebyxiBui-1
B 250 [/ 49.417861 /] 27.440443
28.05.2023 05:32:00

CoHAUYHO
18

250
390.783
0

0

0

Kop,

390006
120025
120046
203722
120043
205121
390004
120001
120017
120026
120022
205122
120003
120045
120033
120040
205123
390012
120024
120006
203768

Kny6

KponuBHUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNiA
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHuUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuL kit
KponusHuLbkul
KponuBHuUL bk
KponueHuLbKnin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHUL bk
KponuBHWLbKNIA
KponueHuLbknin
KponueHuL bk
KponuBHWL bk
KponueHuLbkunin
KponueHuubkmin
KponuBHUL bk
KponvBHWLbKNiA
KponueHuLbkmin

KponueHuL bk

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

49
26
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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10:57:16
11:57:27
1207.74
1091.15
10:41:34
11:57:27
01:15:53
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

06.05.2024 23:38:33



